FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

		LIBER 1 PG 187
FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED IN -: Sec.	CORNER CODE NUMBER	FILED
PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 11 T 2 N. R. 1	K-3	
PROPERTY CONTROLL: NG IN SECTION		Oct 22 3 53:PH '71
, MISCELLANEOUS N. PROPERTY IN SECTION T. T. S. R. W. W. S. R		REGISTER OF DEEDS Mia Bill Hamphay INGHAM COUNTY, MICH.
PRIVATE CLAIMS		
		REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
Gary D. Lester do hereby cert he corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above (id lield survey on October 13 19.71, establish estored as expressed below and in conformance with rest survey instructions of the United States Department of court of law. Furthermore, that the corner points October 15 19.11, found, recovered, restored formance with the rules of the Michigan State Board of aw:	entified with circles on index ed, re-established, monumenta gulations and rules therefore as of the interior. Burenu of Land mentioned in lines 3, 4 and 5 , established or re-established	code diagram—over) were, in a d, re-monumented, recovered or a required in the current manual management or by a decree of a above were, in a field survey on as expressed below and in con-
A. Description of original monument and accessories an	d/or subsequent restoration:	
Original government corner and accessor	les obliterated.	
3. Description of corner evidence found and/or method a Established corner location by proratin and West in accord with original govern	g field measurement Nor	
Set 1/2" bar 4.0' South and 2.0' West o Nail & Tag South side of power pole, Nail & Tag East side of power pole NN Nail & Tag East side of 36" maple, W	f Intersection of Every NE, 49.47' W, 72.14'	
SIGNED BY LIGHT NO. 176 STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES: SIGNED BY CHEEF OF SURVEY PAREY APPROVED AND SIGNED BY MICHIGAN REGISTERED	DATE	October 15, 1971
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO.	RM APPROVED BY MIGHIGAN STATE BO	ARO OF REGISTRATION, JAH. 28, 1971
CONTRACTOR BEOS & CO., EALANIEZOO, MICH.	TRIBUTED BY MICHIGAN SOCIETY OF	REGISTERED LAND SURVEYORS

1

Ingham County

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA.1970

		THEN I IN DAG
FOR CORNERS OF-: Sec. LOCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	FILED
I. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 2 T. 2 N. R. 1	I-1, K-1	1
I, POBLIC LAND SURVEY		In 28 9 29 AN 772
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- ING IN SECTION .T. S., R. W.		REGISTER OF DEEDS
3. MISCHILLANEOUS N. E. PROPERTY IN SECTION T. T. S., R. W.		Comit M. Lewis
4. LOT NO	·	очвали солиту. Місн.
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS		REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND
Ronnie M. Lester		FILING NUMBER
the corner points mentioned in lines t and 2 above (iden field survey on May 27. 19.72, established restored as expressed below and in conformance with regu of survey instructions of the United States Department of court of law. Furthermore, that the corner points mentioned in the Corner points mentioned with the rules of the Michigan State Board of R. law:	tified with circles on inde , re-established, monumen lations and rules therefore the Interior, Bureau of Lan entioned in lines 3,4 and stablished or re-establishe	ited, re-monumented, recovered or as required in the current manual d Management or by a decree of a 5 above were, in a field survey on d as expressed below and in con-
A. Description of original monument and accessories and	or subsequent restoration:	
I-1, Original monuments and accessories o	-	
K-1, Original monuments and accessories o		
B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method ap	plied in restoring ar re-est	ablishing corner:
 I-1, NW Cor. Sec. '2- Set Corner on town 1 between fence row South and Centerio original government failing as record. K-1, NE Cor. Sec. 2- Set Corner on town 1 from SE Corner of Section 35, Fell in Centerline. 	ine Wolverine Road No ded. ine at original gove	orth matched ernment falling
C. Description of manument for corner and accessories	established to perpetuate 1	ocating the position of the corner:
I-1, 1/2" bar in Howell Road Nail & Tag in East side power pole, Nail & Tag in East side 10" boxelder Cut in top of 12" CMP at West end, R K-1, 1/2" bar in Howell Road and Every R South Corner of 3" metal fence post. Cut in Corner of 12" CMP, SE, 44.34 NE Corner of fireplace (chimney) of	, SSE, 54.52' ENE, 64.35' pad , North, 33.55'	SW. 740-17
		Droine
SIGNED BY_ LEWIS US LESTO	A DATE. Z	May 24,1972

CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY

APPROVED AND SIGNED BY DATE

SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. . 18998.. -

FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES:

SIGNED BY

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

	State of UBER 216 &
FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED IN -: Sec.	CORNER CODE NUMBER
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 36 T. 3 N. R. 1 W.	K-13, L-13
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- ING IN SECTION-, T. S., R. W.	Jun 78 ! 25 PH "7"
3. MISCELLANEOUS N. E. PROPERTY IN SECTION T. S., R. W.	JUN 78 25 PM 77
4. LOT NO, RECORDED PLAT	land m. Lini
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS	INGHAM: COUNTY, MICH.
PRIVATE CLAIMS	REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP A
the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above (ide field survey on April 20, 19 73, establishe restored as expressed below and in conformance with reg of survey instructions of the United States Department of court of law. Furthermore, that the corner points n 19, found, recovered, restored,	ed, re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recover gulations and rules therefore as required in the current mu f the Interior, Bureau of Land Management or by a decree mentioned in lines 3,4 and 5 above were, in a field surve established or re-established as expressed below and in
formance with the rules of the Michigan State Board of l law:	Registration for Land Surveyors or, by a Decree of a Co
A. Description of original monument and accessories and	d/or subsequent restoration:
K-13, Original monuments and accessories	·
L-13, " " " " " "	u
accord with original recorded distant L-73, Set 1/2" bar on South Township li	S 1/4 Corner of said Section in close tance. ne and Centerline of fence North; said original recorded falling and prorated
C. Description of monument for corner and accessories	
K-13, SW Corner Section 36, T3N, R1W Nail & Tag in West side 18" elm s Nail & Tag in NW side utility pol- Nail & Tag East side utility pol- Nail & Tag South side utility pol- L-13, S 1/4 Corner Section 36, T3N, R1W Nail & Tag in East side fence cor Nail & Tag South side 18" walnut, Nail & Tag NEsside 24" maple; SE, P.K. Nail in asphalt Road, West,	tump, NNE, 89.46' e, ENE, 65.95' e, SW, 70.52' e, WNM, 84.54' iner post, North, 29.90' ENE, 105.62'
SIGNED BY Primate Lecto	DATE MAY TO AS THE
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO	1998 (spin)
FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES:	E Company of the
FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES: SIGNED BY	DATE
FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES: SIGNED BY	DATE
FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES: SIGNED BY	DATE

INGHAM COUNTY

LAND CORNER RECORDATION GERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74. MICH. PA1970 UBR 3 1 575

FOR CORRERS OF -:	LOCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE N	JMBER FILED
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVE	ySec 2 _T 2 . S. R.	1 J-2 K-2	
2. PROPERTY CONTROL ING IN SECTIO	T S. R	<u>.</u>	Jun 10 3 40 PK 76
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTIO	N 7 S., R.,		REGISTER OF DEEDS
4. LOT 80,	, RECORDED PLAT	· A make horomore, at the	INGHAN COUNTY, MICH.
S. PRIVATE CLAIMS			REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND
			FILING NUMBER
re-established, manament and rules therefore as req Bureau of Land Managen and 5 above were, as a fiel	ed in lines I and 2 above weed, re-amounted, recover paired in the current manual ment or by a decree of a counted with the rules conformance with the rules conformance with the rules.	ere, in a field survey on Appeted or restored as expressed in survey instructions of the et of law. Furthermore, that	irements of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, e.i. 1-20
J-2 No record o County Surveyor W.A. Rowe, Coun	f monument being records show the	at this corner wa: survey made in 1	GOVernment curvey
K-2 Original moments with stone and	nument and access crockery in 1895	sories obliterate by county survey	d. Corner remonumented or.
J-2 Center Sect of section with 1895 gone. Set occupies corner	ion 2, Vevay Town old fences North 1/2" bar and cap as established	h, South, East, a at fence interse by W.A. Rowe.	corner post at Center nd West. Witnesses of ction which apparently
K-2 Ingham Coun these witnesses Found Rail road	ty Road Commissi : Nail in anchor spike 0.6' belo	on records call for post, East 24.14 wasphalt in this	or pointed stone with s 12" walnut, NNE, 94.55' location.
C. Description of meaning	nont for menor and managemen		and a decide the second
K-2 Rail road sy Nail and tag in Nail and tag in 1/2" bar and ca	pike as described West side of 12 North side of po D. West. 33.00		04 573
	onne Mr. Rest	DAT	E April 21, 1976
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGA	IN REGISTRATION NO	18998	(SEAU)
FOR STATE AND UNIT	TED STATES AGENCIES:	" marries demande à 1º 10 la suite de de de l'et aumes les	
SIGNED BY	EMIEF OF SURVEY PAR	DAT	
APPROVED AND SIGN	ED BY	HERRED TEMP BREAKANDS.	DATE RONNIE.
	Stoulines A free	SINTENES THE BOXALLON	SDAVEYOR
Surveyor's Michiga	an begistration:no	The Confidence of the Confiden	18999
969	eres mellem duit.	FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN	STATE BOARD OF RELIGIOUS HER TANK 28 1971
. 30¢	MAY PLACE SKET	CH ON BACK OR ATTACK	IED SHEET.

FOR CORNERS CF-:	LOCATED IN -:		CODE NUMBER	18ER 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1. PUBLIC LAND SU	ever r 28 _ S. R.	17 (:	N-3	i come - LIEEA
2. PROPERTY CONTI	ROLL- TION - AT SUR.	i u.		Mar 28 4 22 PH 177
	TION 8. R.	!:		REGISTER OF DEEDS
4, 1.07' NO.	RECORDED PLAT			INGHAN COUNTY-NICH.
5. PRIVATE CLASS			•••	REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND
the corner points mer re-established, meanur and roles therefore as Bureau of Land Man and 5 above were, in	ationed in large 1 and 2 above mented, re-monumented, recommended, recommended, recover of a conference of the conference with the rule.	were, in a field survey need or restored as e al of survey instruction out of law. Furtherm	on <u>Hay 24</u> spressed below and one of the United 5 ore, that the corne ound, recovered, re-	of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, 19.76, established, of an conformance with regulations states Department of the Interior, or points mentioned in lines 3, 4 stored, established or re-established tration for Land Surveyors or, by a
	iginal monument and necessorie			
Criginal mor Bearing tree	nument: wood post set ss: 9" Ash N82°W 52]	ks. and 9" Ash	529°4 33 lks.	eputy Surveyor in 1824.
I find no ac	dditional information	of record pert	aining to this	s corner.
C. Description ail in	und an iron cutter bar number for comer and necess and exe head, and re	ories established to p	erpetuate locating ti	
	Utility pole	и69°Е	53.73 £	t.
	Yood anchor post 3" Hickory	North S25°V	28,07 f 42,58 f	
the management of the state of	HIGAN REGISTRATION NO	guarda special a	DATE Nat	rch 15; 1977
	UNITED STATES AGENCIE	S:		RICHARD W.
SIGNED BY	CHICF OF SURVEY)	ARTY	DATE	SIEADHAN
APPROVED AND	SIGNED BY	REGISTERED-LAND EURVEY	DATE:	10 (6 EAV370
SURVEYOR'S MIC	ehigan registratión no			Mauron
1026	may place ski	FORM APPROVED TO	The second of the second	REVISED MAY 14. 1975
ANDAR, LOCAL		i de production de la constantion de la		Was all the Same of the

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PANSO

			LIBER	4- ՈՆ	, <u>1</u> . 1
FOR CORNERS OF-:	LOCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE NUMB	ER į		
L PUBLIC, LAND SURVEY.	T. 2N . 13	A=3	-		FILED
1 MCCC11 195002		IN9 1/3.	,; 5 4 :		4 22 PH '7'
					TER OF DEEDS
4. LOT NO R	ECORDED PLAT.		~ =		Candrage County, Mich.
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS			. REGIST	ER OF DEEDS :	STAMP AND
re-established, monumented, and rules therefore as requin Bureau of Land Management and 5 above were, in a field s	an do hereby co in lines 1 and 2 above were, in a re-monumented, recovered or re- ed in the current manual of surve- t or by a decree of a court of law, urvey on a offormance with the rules of the M	stored as expressed below y instructions of the Ur Furthermore, that the 19	ov and in con- pited States De- corner points	19_76 formance with spartment of mentioned in tablished or a	established, regulations the Interior, I lines 3, 4
	comment and accessories and or s	Then were an around in			
	: wood post set by Jos	-	i. Demite S	imusvor 4	n 1826
D. Holmes, Deputy	County Surveyor, gives	these witnesses	am County S	irvevore	Records:
B. Description of corner evic There is a fence violinity of this	46 lks. and 6" Beech Nu- ing to this corner. dence found and or method appli running North and South corner. Re-established opposite fence East.	goe II lks. I fi ed in restoring or recent and remains of a	ind no furt dishing corner o fence mur	r: mina Rect	in the
of record pertain B. Description of corner evice is a fence vicinity of this for T2N, R1W, and C. Description of monument	46 lks, and 6" Beech N4 ing to this corner. dence found and or method application of the corner and south corner. Re-established opposite fence fast.	god 11 lks. I fi	ind no furt iblishing corne a fence rur petween the	: ming Past : adjacent	in the corners
of record pertain B. Description of corner evice is a fence vicinity of this for T2N, R1W, and C. Description of monument	46 lks, and 6" Beech N4 ing to this corner. dence found and or method applications North and South corner. Re-established	god 11 lks. I fi	ind no furt iblishing corne a fence rur petween the	: ming Past : adjacent	in the corners
of record pertain B. Description of comer evic There is a fence vicinity of this for T2N, R1W, and C. Description of monument Set ½ Iron pipe	46 lks, and 6" Beech N4 ing to this corner. dence found and or method applications North and South corner. Re-established opposite fence fast. the corner and accessories established to mark the corner. a. steel fence post tunp	god 11 lks. I fi	ind no furt iblishing corne a fence rur petween the	ning East adjacent of the come	in the corners
I/" Walnut #35%2 of record pertain B. Description of corner evic There is a fence: vicinity of this for T2N, RIV, and C. Description of monument Set ½" from pipe Witnesses: 3" di 30" S 26" W SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN FOR STATE AND UNITED	46 lks. and 6" Beech N4 ing to this corner. dence found and or method applications of the corner. Re-established opposite fence East. the corner and accessories established to mark the corner. a. steel fence post tump almut	ed to restoring or re-color and remains of a corner on line b shed to perpetuate locat East North S35°W	ind no furt ablishing corner fence rur petween the	ining fast adjacent adjacent of the corne	in the corners
I/" Walnut #35%2 of record pertain B. Description of corner evic There is a fence: vicinity of this for T2N, RIW, and (Description of monument Set ½" iron pipe Witnesses: 3" di 30" S 26" W SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN FOR STATE AND UNITER SIGNED BY	de iks, and 6" Beech N4 ing to this corner. dence found and or method appli running North and South corner. Re-established opposite fence fast. the corner and accessories established to mark the corner. a. steel fence post tump almut BEGISTRATION NO. 11370 STATES ACENCIES:	ed to restoring or re-color and remains of a corner on line b shed to perpetuate locat East North S35°W	thishing corner to fence rur to streen the ting the position 1,25 f 20,08 132,00	ining Past adjacent adjacent of the corne t. ft.	in the corners
I/" Walnut #35%2 of record pertain B. Description of corner evic There is a fence: vicinity of this for T2N, RIV, and C. Description of monument Set ½" from pipe Witnesses: 3" di 30" S 26" W SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN FOR STATE AND UNITED	de iks, and 6" Beech N4 ing to this corner. dence found and or method appli running North and South corner. Re-established opposite fence fast. the corner and accessories established to mark the corner. a. steel fence post tump almut BEGISTRATION NO. 11370 STATES ACENCIES:	gen 11 lks. I fi	thishing corner to fence rur to streen the ting the position 1,25 f 20,08 132,00	ining fast adjacent adjacent of the corne	in the corners
I/" Walnut #35%2 of record pertain B. Description of corner evic There is a fence: vicinity of this for T2N, RIW, and (Description of monument Set ½" iron pipe Witnesses: 3" di 30" S 26" W SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN FOR STATE AND UNITER SIGNED BY	de iks, and 6" Beech N4 ing to this corner. dence found and or method appli running North and South corner. Re-established opposite fence fast. the corner and accessories established to mark the corner. a. steel fence post tump almut REGISTRATION NO. 11370 O STATES ACENCIES:	gen 11 lks. I fi	thishing corner to fence rur to streen the ting the position 1,25 f 20,08 132,00	ining Fast adjacent adjacent of the corne of	in the corners

LAND CONNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA 1970

FOR CORNERS DF -:	LO	CATED IN		CORNER CODE NUN	BER }		
L PUBLIC LAND SU	RVPY TÃ	20 ki a 18	, j !	M-2		F!1	_ED
2. PROPERTY CONT					:		4 50 377
ING IN SE	crion r	N., S., R.	w.				77° H9 ss
MISCHILAMEOUS PROPERTY IN SE	T, AOIT	S.R.	! ::		-		R OF DEEDS Dohnson
I. LOT NO.	RECORDED	P1.A7 .				IHCHAM (OURTY, MICH.
S, PRIVATE CLAIMS					REGISTES	OF DEEDS ST	AMP AND
Richard W. S	teadman	do he	uby cent	ily that under require ld survey on <u>Hay</u>	ments of P.A. 74	Michigan P	A of 1976
and rules therefore a Bureau of Land Man and 5 above were, in	s required in the c agement or by a di field survey or, ad in conformance law:	errent manual of ecree of a court of with the rules of	of law, 19	red as expressed belinstructions of the U furthermore, that the land recover high State board of sequent restoration:	inted States Dep recorner points real restored esti-	ariment of t nentioned in	he luterion. lines S. 4
Original mon	nument: wood	post set by	Josep	oh Wampler, U. : 30" B. Walnut	S. Deputy Su S67 2 W 21 1	rveyor in ks.	1824,
I find no ad	ditional info	ormation of	record	pertaining to	this corner		
). Description of co	rner evidence form	d and or methor	foilms l	in restorant or mass	alilishmu emmer		
				in restoring or m-cest		o	
Found large	pointed stone			in restoring or resest		Fences ru	n
	pointed stone					Fences ru	a
Found large	pointed stone					Fences ru	n
Found large	pointed stone					fences ru	n
Found large	pointed stone					fences ru	n
Found large West, North	pointed stone and South.	e at North s	side of	round wood an	chor post.		
Found large West, North,	pointed stone and South.	e at North s	establish	round wood an	chor post.		
Found large West, North,	pointed stone and South.	e at North s	establish	round wood an	chor post.		
Found large West, North, Description of im Left pointed	pointed stone and South. comment to corner i stone in pla	e at North s and accessories age as found	estublish	round wood an	chor post.		
Found large West, North,	pointed stone, and South. unument to concret stone in pla 12" Kaple 10" Elm	e at North s und accessories ace as found N33	establish	round wood an ed to perpetuate local rick the corner.	chor post.		
Found large West, North, Description of m Left pointed	pointed stone and South. unument to corner t stone in pla	e at North s and accessories ace as found X3;	estublish 1 to ma	round wood an	chor post. ting the position of t. ft.		
Found large West, North, Description of m Left pointed	pointed stone, and South. unument to concret stone in pla 12" Kaple 10" Elm	e at North s and accessories ace as found X3;	establish i to ma 5°W 3°W	round wood an ed to perpetuate local rk the corner. 31.28 15.23	chor post. ting the position of t. ft.		
Found large West, North, Description of m Left pointed	pointed stone, and South. unument to concret stone in pla 12" Kaple 10" Elm	e at North s and accessories ace as found X3;	establish i to ma 5°W 3°W	round wood an ed to perpetuate local rk the corner. 31.28 15.23	chor post. ting the position of t. ft.		
Found large West, North, Description of m Left pointed	pointed stone and South. unument to corner i stone in pla 12" Kaple 10" 21m 5" 31m	e at North s and accessories age as found N33 SS Son	establish i to ma 50W 30W ath	ed to perpetuate local in the corner. 31.28 15.23 6.34 f	chor post. ting the position of t. ft.		
Found large West, North, Description of me Left pointed Witnesses:	pointed stone and South. unument to corner i stone in pla 12" Kaple 10" 21m 5" 31m	e at North s and accessories ace as found X3;	establish i to ma 50W 30W ath	ed to perpetuate local in the corner. 31.28 15.23 6.34 f	chor post. ting the position of t. ft.	if the corner	
Found large West, North, Description of m Left pointed Witnesses:	pointed stone and South. unument to corner t stone in pla 12" Eaple 10" 21m 5" 81m	e at North s and accessories ace as found N3: SS Son	establish i to ma 50W 30W ath	ed to perpetuate local rk the corner. 31.28 15.23 6.34 f	chor post. : ting the position of ft. ft.	if the corner	
Found large West, North, Description of m Left pointed Witnesses:	pointed stone and South. unument to corner t stone in pla 12" Eaple 10" 21m 5" 81m	e at North s and accessories ace as found N3: SS Son	establish i to ma	ed to perpetuate local rk the corner. 31.28 15.23 6.34 f	chor post. : ting the position of ft. ft.	if the corner	
Found large West, North, Description of in Left pointed witnesses: SURVEYOR'S MICHER STATE AND I	pointed stone and South. Discount to corner is stone in ple 12" Kaple 10" 21m 5" 81m Discount to corner is stone in ple 10" 21m 5" 81m	and accessories age as found \$33 SS Son	establish i to ma	ed to perpetuate local rk the corner. 31.28 15.23 6.34 f	chor post. : ting the position of ft. ft.	if the corner	
Found large West, North, Description of m Left pointed Witnesses: SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S MKG	pointed stone and South. and South. stone in pla 12" Maple 10" 21m 5" 21m CHICAN RECISTRA UNITED STATES	and accessories age as found X3; S56 Soc ACENCIES:	establish i to ma	round wood an relate beneath to perpetuate local rick the corner. 31.28 15.23 6.34 f	ting the position of t. ft. Karch 15,	of the corner	
Found large West, North, Description of m Left pointed	pointed stone and South. and South. stone in pla 12" Maple 10" 21m 5" 21m CHICAN RECISTRA UNITED STATES	and accessories age as found \$33 SS Son	establish i to ma	round wood an relate beneath to perpetuate local rick the corner. 31.28 15.23 6.34 f	chor post. : ting the position of ft. ft.	of the corner	
Found large West, North, Description of m Left pointed Witnesses: SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S MKG	pointed stone and South. and South. stone in pla 12" Maple 10" 21m 5" 21m CHICAN RECISTRA JNITED STATES	and accessories age as found N3: SS Son THON NO	establish i to ma	round wood an relate beneath to perpetuate local rick the corner. 31.28 15.23 6.34 f	ting the position of t. ft. Karch 15,	of the corner	
Found large West, North, Description of an Left pointed Witnesses: SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S MICE FOR STATE AND USED BY SIGNED BY	pointed stone and South. and South. stone in pla 12" Maple 10" 21m 5" 21m CHICAN RECISTRA JNITED STATES	and accessories age as found %3: SS Son Tites ACIENCIES: OF EDINYEY PARTY MICHIGAN REGISTI	estublish i to ma	round wood an relate beneath to perpetuate local rick the corner. 31.28 15.23 6.34 f	ting the position of t. ft. Karch 15.	of the corner	W. 20. 1971

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA.1970

FOR CORNERS OF -:	LOCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	158: 4 N 181
L PUBLIC LAND SCRYEY	1 2 m. R 1 1	A-2, C-2	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL	1	\3	
ING IN SECTION 3, MISCELLANFOLS	I R W	Ingham	APR 19 12 54 PH *78
PROPERTY IN SECTION	ı k w.	1(REGISTER OF DEEDS
5, 101 No. 40 CO	RDED PLAT		INCHAM COUNTY, MICH.
S, PRIVATE CLAIMS			REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
 Ronnie M. Lester the corner points mentioned in line re-established, monumented, re-ine and rules therefore as respired in Bureau of Land Management or la and 5 above were, in a field surve as expressed below and in contour Decree of a Court of law. 	es I and 2 above were no a minimented, recovered or re- i the current manual of surve or a decree of a court of law your	stored as expressed below and use instructions of the United State Furthermore, that the corner page 19 found, recovered sector	1978, established, conformance with regulations as Department of the Interior, nourts mentioned in lines 3, 4 and established
A. Description of original monum	nent and accessors and or	subsequent restoration	
A-2 West 1/4 Corner Se No record of corne records show corne dated Dec. 18, 185	er being established er established in su	in original government rvey by G. Holmes Count	survey. County surveyor y Surveyor in surved
C-2 East 1/4 Corner Se Original monument	ection 6, T2N, R1E and accessories obl	iterated.	
B. Description of comes evalence	e bound and or method appl	ied in restoring or re-establishing	emue
A-2 Found angle iron p East, Measured Eas	post in concrete at st, 1748.98'. G. Ho	this location with fenc lmes record show measur	es North, South, and ment of 1747.02'.
C-2 Set 1/2" bar and c occupation line We	cap from witnesses p est.	rovided by Boss Enginee	ring. Falls on old
Nail & tag in Nort Nail & tag in West Nail & tag in West C-2 East 1/4 Corner Se 1/2" bar & cap Nail & tag #17022 Nail & tag #17022 Nail & tag #17022 1/2" bar & cap, We	ection 6, T2N, R1E crete as described a th side 18" oak, Eas t side 18" oak, S.E. t side 18" oak, E.S. ection 6, T2N, R1E West side wood post in South side wood in S.E. side T.P.,	bove. t, 28.59' , 17.53' E., 12.96'	
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN RECH			
FOR STATE AND UNITED STA			CEMAL STORY
SICNED BY	*·	DATE.	RONNIE
APPROVED AND SIGNED BY_	CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY MICHIGAN REGISTERED L	DATE	LAND
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REC		PPROVED: BY MICHIGAN STATE EGAR	LAND LAND 10998 10998 10998 D OF REGISTRATION JAN 28, 1971 REVISED MAY 14, 1975
1179 M		BACK OR ATTACHED SHEET	D OF REGISTRATION, JAN. 28. 1971 REVISED WAY 14. 1975

INGHAM COUNTY - VEVAY TWP.

LAND CERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PANSON

	1	user 4 1. 340
FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED IN -:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	FILED
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY T. 2 . R. 1	T-3	1100
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- ING IN SECTION .T	:	SEP 13 10 32 AH 18
PROPERTY IN SECTION T	;:\	REGISTER OF DEEDS
4. LOT NO		INCHAM COUNTY, MICH.
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS		REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND
the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above were, in re-established, munumented, re-monumented, recovered ur and rules therefore as required in the current manual of sureau of Land Management or by a decree of a court of lo and 5 above were, in a field survey on, as expressed below and in conformance with the rules of th Decree of a Court of law: A. Description of original monument and accessories and/of L-3 Post set in original government survey 1826. No further record of remonumentation of	restored as expressed below and reey instructions of the United State. Furthermore, that the corner, 19, found, recovered, rest c Michigan State Board of Registror subsequent restorations by Harvey Parke between	in conformance with regulations in conformance with regulations intes Department of the Interior, points mentioned in lines 3, 4 ored, established or re-established ation for Land Surveyors or, by a
B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method of L-3 Prograted hole 5.8' x 7.5' to an avera of Columbia and Diamond Roads. Found of broken glass, 1.5' below road-surfacenterline Diamond-Road and on centerline revealed no additional evidence. Measured west t distance. Accepted pointed from surfaceaucition conducted by Inglar County Excavation in County Inglated Section 12, 12N-RIW Set 4" x 36" concrete monument with & collar and cover in location of fointe Nail & tag, #18998, east side S" Pine Nail & tag, #18998; east side S" Pine Nail & tag, #18998; south side 40" Man Nail & tag, #18998, west side at root	ge depth of 3.5' at into 1.3' x 0.75' pointed stoge in sand and red clay ine of Columbia-Road. The columbia-Road in the columbia-Road in the columbia by broken glass. Since and Remonagemental ablished to perpetuate locating the Ash. SE, 83'43' [16] 189. 53', 77.14' [16] 189.	ersection of centerlines one surfounded by pieces , located + 1' west of further excavation ' which is in close accord short of the G.L.O. as corner. ion Project crew. position of the comer:
THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF TH	DATE 9/	RONNE
STONED BY	V. 1	SURVEYOR
TWO SEED OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE SEED OF THE	DATE AUGE	18998
	DATE DATE	OTTAND.
LESTER Remonimentation P	ouncy survey and.	The state of the s
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN RECISTRATION NO.	17624	The second second
17624 1334 rom	APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BO	ARD OF RECISTRATION, JAN. 25, 1971
MAY-PLACE SKETCH C	ON BACK OR ATTACHED SHE	eters and a major of the contract of the contr

TNGHAM COUNTY - VEVAY TWP.

LAND CORNER REGORDATION CERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PAIS 970

			tser 4 % 394
FOR CORNERS OF -:	LOCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	
I. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY	т. <u>2 %</u> , в. <u>1 к</u>	L-1	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- ING IN SECTION—	N. E. E	•	
E MICCELL ANDOIR	w 5		SEP 28 2 07 PH 178
PROPERTY IN SECTION	, r Š., r Ē	; I	REGISTER OF DEEDS
4. LOT NO REG	CORDED PLAT		Paula Johnson
E MONIATE CLANIC			INGHAM COUNTY, MICH.
S, PRIVATE CLAIMS			REGISTER OF DEELS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
and rules therefore as required Bureau of Land Management o and 5 above were, in a field sur as expressed below and in conf Decree of a Court of law: A. Description of original mon L-1.	in the current manual of sur or by a decree of a court of la vey on	vey instructions of the United w. Furthermore, that the com, 19, found, recovered, re a Michigan State Board of Regi- r subsequent restoration:	5, 19.78., established, ad in conformance with regulations States Department of the Interior, er points mentioned in lines 3, 4 stored, established or re-established stration for Land Surveyors or, by a
No record of monum	ent being set in orig	ginal government surve	y. eyor, dated Oct. 15, 1892
(v.3, p.229).	as a plow point in I	in States, County Surv ngham County Road Comm	
point as corner de Excavation conduct C. Description of monument of L-1 N% Corner, Section Set 4" x 36" concr collar with cover Found nail & tag, Found nail & tag, Nail & tag, #1898	scribed in Road Commity of corner and accessories est 1. T2N-RiW éte monument with ½" at location of plow #18998, northeast si #18998, south side 1 % north side 36" Cat % north side 36" Cat	ission records. Survey and Remonments ublished to perpetuate locating: x 38" rerod with cap point described above: de 22" Maple, ESE, 51, 4" Walnut, ENE, 131,97 aline, Fast, 1884, 111"	the position of the corner: #18998, and concrete 55'
Top northeast com	er, bottom step of h don Twp., T3N-R1W as	ouse, #767 Howell Road recorded L.2, P.451	1, WSW, 196.62' (PA 74), East, 26.49'
SIGNED BY Rome	in Lecto	DATE 9/	125/28 minumum
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN R	ECISTRATION NO. 15		
minimize a management of the second	A TEMPERATURE MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	TOTAL	RONNIE AL LESTER
HERNOTENHANIA	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		LANÓ SURVEYOR
APPROVED APPLATINGD	CHIES STURVEY FARTON	DATE	SURVENUR
APPROVED AND APPLIED	BY Ling W.	DATE	18998
LESTER XX	Director, Ingham (Remonumentation Pr	county Survey and	deest dees dees
LAND	FOSTRATION NO. 1	1624:	
STALE ROW WINCHIGHE	10 110111011 110	024	
No. 17624		* /	BOÁRD OF REGISTRATION. JAN. 28. 1971

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA.1970

			LIBER	5 ft 307
FOR CORNERS OF -:	LOCATED IN-:	CORNER CODE NUMBER		
I, PUBLIC LAND SURVEY.	. т. <u>З</u> 🛣 я. <u>І</u> 🖔	M-13 M- F	E ELEGIF	ILED
	.T E E.	1	SEP 19	2 51 PH 179
1. MISCLLLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION	T S. R E.		1	ER OF DEEDS
	ORDED PLAT		سيج	Dolorson
5. PRIVATE CLABIS				COUNTY, MICH.
			REGISTER OF DEED	
the comer points mentioned in it re-established, monumented, re- and rules therefore as required it Bureau of Land Management or and 5 above were, in a field surv- as expressed below and in confo	mes I and 2 above were, in a monumented, recovered or re in the current manual of surv by a decree of a court of law	estored as expressed below and ey instructions of the United S Furthermore, that the express	in conformance vitates Department	2, established, with regulations of the Interior,
Decree of a Court of law:				
March 10, 1826. Corner identified at 1876 (v.3, p.115). Corner referred to	1 government survey l	by Harvey Parke dated I	y Surveyor, J	an. 27,
deep, centered on to Excavation revealed Set corner midway as 2640.8' to M-2. Mes Corner falls 1.3' s	ree row south and cer no physical evidence nd on line between M asured north 2640.8' outh of centerline o	north and south to an anterline of Howell Roa e of nomment. Corner -2 Vevay and M-12 Alai to M-12. Measured we f Howell Road on tree curvey and Remonumentat	d east and we determined to determined to determine to L-13 26 and ditch line	st. o be lost. ed south 50.5'. e south.
C. Description of monument for M-13		lished to perpetuate locating the	position of the co	mer:
Set 4" x 36" concre	vay Twp. M-1, T2N-RII te monument with %'	x 38" remod and can #3.	8998 with con	crete collar
Nail & tag, #18998, Nail & tag, #18998, Nail & tag, #18998,	on of corner describe east side 36" Cotton east side 8" Elm, N east side 8" Ash, S west side 6" Twin A	ed above: nwood, NNW, 44.74' NW, 40.45' outh, 54.03'		
	0 0	_	_	4000000
57 -	are Kadle		1 17 1979	
SIGNED BY Stomme.	*	Date <u>500</u> 1	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN RE	GISTRATION NO. 18	DATE <i>Sept</i> 998	(SRAE	ROMOE N
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN RE	GISTRATION NO. 18	998	(SEA	ROWNE LESTS LAND SURVEYOR
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN RE	CISTRATION NO. 18	998 DATE	(SEA	L/MD
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN RE RESERVED OF MICHICAN RE SURVEYOR SIGNED BY LAND SURVEYOR SURVEYOR SURVEYOR	CISTRATION NO. 18 IXXINXAMENTALIA CHIEF OF SECURIOR RECURSOR DIRECTOR Incham Con Remommentation Proj.	DATE DATE	(SEAR	SURVEYOR BO
SURVEYOR'S MICHICAN RE NECESSARY OF MICHICAN RE SERVICE OF MICHICAN RE CARYLO SIGNED BY LAND	CISTRATION NO. 18 EXTENSION NO. 18 CHIEF OF COMPLY PARTY MCHIEF OF COMPLY P	DATE DATE	(SEAL.)	SURVEYOR LONG LONG

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE ---- of Art 74 Mick D & 1970

7 race 101 LIBER

			Filing Requirement of Act 74, Mich. P.A. 1				
For	corners in			•	•		
	INGHAM		Located In:			Corner Code 44	
1.	VEVAY TWP.) Public Land Survey		Т	2N A	IW	L-2	
			Ŧ	Я			ì
			τ	R			ļ
			τ	A			1
2.	Property Controlling	s	т	R			i i
	in Section	s	т	F	!		1
3	Miscellaneous	s	7	F	1		1
	Property in Sec.	\$	7	F	;		ļ
	Property in Sec.	S	ī	F	3		ł.,,

FILED

JAN 30 8 36 AH 189

REGISTER OF DEEDS Same Johnson

ROBAN COUNTY, RICH. Register of Deeds Stamp & File Number

Lot No.

. Recorded Plat

5 Private Claims

i Ronald L. Enger in a field survey on June 22 . 19 88 n a new survey on Jonath B. Briggs in a new survey on Jonate 22 do nee by certify that under requirements of P.A.74. Michigan P.A. of 1970, the corner points mentioned in tines 1 and 2 above were in conformance with regulations and rules therefore as required in the current manual of survey instructions of the United States Department of the Interior, Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of a Court of Law and/or that the corner points mentioned in lines 3, 4 and 5 above were in conformance with the rules of the Michigan Board of Land Surveyors or by a Decree of a Court of Law, established re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recovered, found as expressed below.

NOTE: Not more than 4 corners, all in the same town and range, may be recorded on this certificate.

- A. Discription of original monument and accessories and/or subsequent restoration
 - No post set in original government survey. No record of su' requent restoration found in the public record.
- B Description of corner evidence found and/or method applied in restoring or reestablishing corner
 - Found 1/2" Rebar in 4" diameter Concrete Monument and accepted it as monument set at corner point as established by Ronnie M. Lester, LS# 18998 according to the following discussion found in the records of the Ingham County Survey and Remonumentation Project: Excavated a hole 10' x 10' to an average depth of 1.5 on the centerline of Diamond Rd. and on Fence Line East & West. Excavation revealed no physical evidence of monumentation. Excavated a second hole 5' x 5' around a point 20' North of East-West Fence and 7' West of centerline of road. Excavation revealed no physical evidence of monumentation. Corner considered to be lost & re-established at the intersection of the East-West and North-South quarter lines. Location of corner falls $^{\pm}20^{\circ}$ North of East-West Fence and $^{\pm}7^{\circ}$ West of centerline of Diamond Road. Excavation conducted by Ingham County Survey and Remonumentation Project Crew.
- C Description of monument for corner and accessories established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner.
 - 4" \times 36" Concrete Monument with 1/2" \times 38" Rerod

28409

Nail and Tag #18998 in North side of Twin 6" Poplar, S80°E, 71.6'.

Nail and Tag #18998 in West side of 4" Elm, 515°E, 91.26'

Nail and Tag #18998 in East side of Clump Wild Cherry 6", 520°W, 58.28

Nail and Tag #16998 in South side of 4" Elm, S80°W, 50.10°

Corner recorded for Superconducting Super Collider Project surveys

Surveyor's Michigan License No.

Date 25 Nov 88

FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE SOM

E OF MIC

EUGLE AND Carevayers

2247

•	LAND CORN Filing Requi	IER RECORDATION CERTIFICEMENT OF ACT 74, Mich. P. F	FICATE
For comers in Alaiedon Township Ingham County	Localed in:	Corner Code #	AUTODISTA
1. Public Land Survey	T 3N R 1W T R	K-13 Paula Johnson INGROM COUNTY	AU.
2. Property Controlling In Section 3. Miscellaneous Property in Sec.	S T R S T R S T R R S T R R	Peula Johnson Introduction Country RECESTER OF ORE OFFICIAL SEEL	CRNR 14.80 2004-809475 CRNR 14.80 2004-809475 Page: 1 of 1 62/16/2004 08:22R Register of Deeds Stamp & File Number
4. Lot No, Reco	rded Plat		1 A B C D E P G H I J K L
regulations and rules therefore States Department of the Interior that the corner points mentioner	er points mentioned in lines 1 as as required in the current manus ir, Bureau of Land Management or d in lines 3, 4 and 5 above were yors or by a Degree of a Court	te that under requirements of P.A.; and 2 above were in conformance we all of survey instructions of the Unit or by decree of a Court of Law and in conformance with the rules of the Cart of Law; established, re-established.	ith 3
on this certificate	ers, all in the same town and ran		9
•	nument and accessories and/		10-30-29-28-25-25-11
December 12, 1826 – Origin B. Ash 16" N44"W Sugar 12" N46°E	al Post set by GLO Deputy Su 16 chains 26 chains	rveyor Lucius Lyon.	12 31 32 33 34 35 36
June 28, 1973-PA 74 (Liber spike.	3 Page 209) Ronnie M. Lest	er, RLS #18998, Found railroad	
Nail and tag East side Nail and tag South sid	utility pole, ENÉ, 65.95' utility pole, SW, 70.52' e utility pole, WMW, 85.54'		DOUGLAS K. RICHARDSON PRICESSIONAL SURVEYOR 31603
		plied in restoring or reestablishin	ng corner:
	st remaining evidence of the p		
		itablished to perpetuate tocating a railroad spike 6.5' West of the	
. Nail and tag #18994, Nail and tag #25852, E	IW side utility pole, N45°E, 67, fast side utility pole, S40°W, 1; Itility pole, ENF, 65,95'	50'	centerline of
Signed by	2552	Date A	pril 9, 2002
Surveyor's Michigan Licen	se No. 31603	FORM APPROVED BY MIC	CHIDAN STATE BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL SURVEYORS, JAN. 28, 197
			REVISED MAY 14 S REVISED JAN., 198 REVISED COT., 199
7. 9. 34			in the second
		,	to the
19 "就有一点"中最为一个	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·